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General information about company

Scrip code 513097

Name of the company SHIVALIK BIMETAL CONTROLS LIMITED
Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-09-2016

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)
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Sr. No. Particular Yes/No
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No
4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. Of Sharueholding Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of Partly | No. Of Total nos. | 238 % oftotal [ clags of securities (IX)
. paid- [ shares no. of shares
Categor Category of | Nos. Of fully paid uj underlyin, shares (calculated as
€T | shareholder | shareholders up equity P YN | held (VID) No of Voting (XIV) Rights
o) equity | Depository | per SCRR, Total as a
10 (1) shares . =(V)+
held (IV) shares | Receipts (V)+ (VI) 1957) (VIII) As % of
e held D 2% of Class eg: Cljass Total (A+B+C)
) (A+B+C2) X egy
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 19 11882134 11882134 [61.88 11882134 11882134 61.88
Group
(B) Public 5009 7319266 7319266 | 38.12 7319266 7319266 | 38.12
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(CD) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
€ Employee
Trusts
Total 5028 19201400 19201400 | 100 19201400 19201400 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Shareholding , as ber of Shares
No. Of Shares | a % assuming full | Number o ledged or
: ; Locked pece
No. Of No. of Underlying | conversion of ockedIn | i erwise Number of
Shares Shares Outstandin, convertible shares (XII) | o bered .
Category of & equity shares
Category Underlying Underlying | convertible securities ( as a X111 :
(XIID)
shareholder . . . held in
(0] Outstanding | Outstanding | securities and | percentage of L
(I . . Asa% dematerialized
convertible Warrants No. Of diluted share Sa o Asa% | form (XIV)
securities (X) | (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= No. of total No. | of total
(@ (VIDHX) Asa% | ) | Shares " | gpares
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 61.88 11882134
Group
(B) Public 38.12 6440465
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 100 18322599
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Shareholding . . .
No. asa % of Number of Voting Rights held in
No.of I?afrtly No. Of Total nos total no. of | €ach class of securities (IX)
Category & Name | Nos. Of fully paid [ paid- 151}:;::1 in shares f(l:laalrceljlale d Total
Sr. of the shareholders [ up equity |up D yt 2 | held (VID) No of Voting (XIV) Rights N ao/
Shareholders (I) | (IIT) shares equity R:E;Slt:ry =({IV)+ gscli{elr{ 1957) asfa ©
held (IV) | shares | 7 P VY (VD | vy °
held | VD (VI Asa | Class eg: | Class Total
% of X ., | Total Voting
V) egy Y
(A+B+C2) rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu | | , 3479000 3479000 |18.12 3479000 3479000 | 18.12
undivided Family
(d) égzc(i)ftyh)e' 6 8403134 8403134 [43.76 8403134 8403134 |43.76
(Ski_l—l;oml 19 11882134 11882134 [ 61.88 11882134 11882134 61.88
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
;l:gmoter 19 11882134 11882134 [ 61.88 11882134 11882134 61.88
Group (A)=
(A)(DHA)
(2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions
Financial
) Institutions/ 1 1000 1000 0.01 1000 1000 0.01
Banks
(S];‘;'IT)‘M 1 1000 1000 0.01 1000 1000 0.01
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(i) Zﬁ?ﬁfﬁ?ﬂiﬁm 4807 6359793 6359793 |33.12 6359793 6359793 |33.12
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal | 4 608679 608679  [3.17 608679 608679 | 3.17
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
© gzc?fty};“ 197 349794 349794 | 1.82 349794 349794 | 1.82
(S];li_;;mal 5008 7318266 7318266 |38.11 7318266 7318266 | 38.11
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 5009 7319266 7319266 |38.12 7319266 7319266 | 38.12
B)2)+(B)
3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total
( A+B+C2) 5028 19201400 19201400 | 100 19201400 19201400 | 100
Total
(A+B+C) 5028 19201400 19201400 | 100 19201400 19201400 | 100
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
; Shares
No. Of Shares ls/hareholflmg > 352 Number'of pledged or
. 6 assuming full Locked in :
Underlying : otherwise
No. Of Shares . conversion of shares (XII) Number of
. No. of Shares | Outstanding . encumbered .
Underlying . . convertible equity shares
. Underlying convertible I, (XIII) :
Sr. Outstanding . i, securities ( as a held in
. Outstanding | securities and . -
convertible . percentage of diluted Asa % dematerialized
I Warrants (Xi) [ No. Of . _ sa 7 As a %
securities (X) Warrants (Xi) share capital) (XI)= of total sa“ | form (XIV)
(VID+(X) As a % of | No. Shares No. | of total
(a) (A+B+C2) (a) held (a) | Shares
held (b
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
(a) 18.12 3479000
(d) 43.76 8403134
(Sgb'T"tal A) 61.88 11882134
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 61.88 11882134
Promoter
Group (A)=(A)
(H+A)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions
® 0.01 1000
Sub-Total (B) 001 1000
(1)
(3) Non-institutions
(a()) 33.12 5485993
(a(ii)) 3.17 608679
(e) 1.82 344793
Sub-Total (B) 38.11 6439465
3)
Total Public
Shareholding
38.12 6440465
(By=B)(H+(B)
2+B)3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total
(ATBH+C2) 100 18322599
Total
(A+B+C) 100 18322599
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

3

4

5

7

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

GURBIR
SANDHU

MANIJIT
KAUR

SARITA
SANDHU

SATINDERJEET
SINGH SANDHU

GURDIAL
KAUR

SUMER
GHUMMAN

JASPAL
SINGH
DHILLON

PAN (II)

ABJPS6626A

AAGPK4376B

ABJPS0310F

ABJPS2763G

AEVPG5900N

AHMPG7844D

AAJPD6381]

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

323000

585000

216000

288000

32000

1000

2000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = IV)+
WM+ (VD

323000

585000

216000

288000

32000

1000

2000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.68

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of secur

ities (IX)

Class eg:X

323000

585000

216000

288000

32000

1000

2000

Class egy

Total

323000

585000

216000

288000

32000

1000

2000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.68

3.05

1.12

1.5

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+(Xi)(a) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

1.12

Number of Locked

in shares (XITI)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

323000

585000

216000

288000

32000

1000

2000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

10

11

12

13

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

DEVINDERIJEET
SINGH SANDHU

SHANA
GHUMMAN

ANGAD
SANDHU

NARINDER
SINGH
GHUMMAN

TEJINDERJEET
KAUR
GHUMMAN

JIT
MOHINDAR
SINGH

PAN (II)

ABJPS2761E

AGGPG1329Q

AVJPS6029H

AAAPG0769L

ABJPG6987C

AHOPS1196G

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

101000

12000

152000

1465000

296000

6000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = IV)+
WM+ (VD

101000

12000

152000

1465000

296000

6000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.53

7.63

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

101000

12000

152000

1465000

296000

6000

Class egy

Total

101000

12000

152000

1465000

296000

6000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.53

0.79

7.63

1.54

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+(Xi)(a) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

7.63

Number of Locked

in shares (XIT)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

101000

12000

152000

1465000

296000

6000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders ()

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

3479000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

3479000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

18.12

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

3479000

Class egty

Total

3479000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

18.12

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+(Xi)(a) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

18.12

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

3479000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not

providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

3

4

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

ULTRA
PORTFOLIO
MANAGEMENT
PVT LTD

AMAR
ENGINEERING
COMPANY PVT
LTD

ANGAD
ESTATES PVT
LTD

TSL
HOLDINGS
LTD

O D FINANCE
AND
INVESTMENT
(P)LTD

B S SANDHU
AND
ASSOCIATES
PRIVATE LTD

PAN (II)

AAACUO117D

AAACAOQ214F

AAACAB041Q

AAACT3448E

AAACO0299G

AABCB8936E

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

1

1

1

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

978590

707155

1655000

2790200

1986989

285200

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = IV)+
(V)+ (VD

978590

707155

1655000

2790200

1986989

285200

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

14.53

10.35

1.49

Number of Voting

Rights held in each cla:

ss of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

978590

707155

1655000

2790200

1986989

285200

Class egty

Total

978590

707155

1655000

2790200

1986989

285200

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

5.1

3.68

8.62

14.53

10.35

1.49

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+(X) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

14.53

10.35

1.49

Number of Locked

in shares (XIT)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

978590

707155

1655000

2790200

1986989

285200




Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)
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Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

Category

Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

8403134

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = IV)+
V)+ (VD

8403134

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

43.76

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

8403134

Class eg:y

Total

8403134

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

43.76

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+(X) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

43.76

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

8403134
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Reason for not
providing PAN
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

LINCOLN P COELHO

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AEGPCI1227D

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

200000

200000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = IV)+
(V)+ (VD

200000

200000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

200000

200000

Class egy

Total

200000

200000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.04

1.04

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+(X) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

1.04

Number of Locked

in shares (XITI)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

200000

200000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




