General information about company							
Scrip code	513097						
Name of the company	SHIVALIK BIMETAL CONTROLS LIMITED						
Whether company is SME	No						
Class of Security	Equity Shares						
Type of report	Quarterly						
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-09-2016						
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date							
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)						

Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No

		Tab	le I - Sum	imary S	Statement	holding o	f specified sec	urities			
Catagory of		No. of	No. Of Partly paid-		Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)				
Category (I)	Category of shareholder	Nos. Of shareholders	fully paid up equity	up equity	underlying Depository	shares held (VII)	(calculated as per SCRR,	No of Voti	ng (XIV	/) Rights	Total as a
	(II)	$ \begin{array}{c} \text{held (IV)} \\ \text{held (IV)} \\ (V) $	1957) (VIII) As	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)				
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	19	11882134			11882134	61.88	11882134		11882134	61.88
(B)	Public	5009	7319266			7319266	38.12	7319266		7319266	38.12
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	5028	19201400			19201400	100	19201400		19201400	100

		Table	I - Summar	y Statement I	olding of specifi	ied s	ecuritie	s		
Category	Category of shareholder	Category of shareholder Underlying	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a percentage of	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in
(I) (II) Outstanding Outstanding sec convertible Warrants No securities (X) (Xi) Wa	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)			
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				61.88					11882134
(B)	Public				38.12					6440465
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100					18322599

,	Table II - State	ment show	ing share	eholdi	ng patteri	ı of the P	romoter an	d Promo	ter G	roup	
			No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	Number of each class		Rights held rities (IX)	l in
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	fully paid up equity shares	paid- up equity	underlying Depository	shares held (VII) = (IV)+	(calculated as per	No of Voting (XIV) Rights		/) Rights	Total as a %
	Shareholders (1)		held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	$(V)^+$ (VI)	SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Voting rights
А	Table II - Statemen	t showing shar	eholding pa	ttern of	the Promoter	and Promote	er Group				
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	13	3479000			3479000	18.12	3479000		3479000	18.12
(d)	Any Other (specify)	6	8403134			8403134	43.76	8403134		8403134	43.76
Sub-Total (A)(1)		19	11882134			11882134	61.88	11882134		11882134	61.88
(2)	Foreign	1			1						
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group(A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		19	11882134			11882134	61.88	11882134		11882134	61.88
В	Table III - Stateme	nt showing sha	reholding pa	attern of	the Public sh	areholder					
(1)	Institutions										
(f)	Financial Institutions/ Banks	1	1000			1000	0.01	1000		1000	0.01
Sub-Total (B)(1)		1	1000			1000	0.01	1000		1000	0.01
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	4807	6359793			6359793	33.12	6359793		6359793	33.12
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	4	608679			608679	3.17	608679		608679	3.17
(e)	Any Other (specify)	197	349794			349794	1.82	349794		349794	1.82
Sub-Total (B)(3)		5008	7318266			7318266	38.11	7318266		7318266	38.11
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)		5009	7319266			7319266	38.12	7319266		7319266	38.12
С	Table IV - Stateme	nt showing sha	reholding p	attern of	the Non Pro	moter- Non	Public sharehol	der	•		
Total ( A+B+C2 )		5028	19201400			19201400	100	19201400		19201400	100
Total (A+B+C )		5028	19201400			19201400	100	19201400		19201400	100
				_			-		-		

Ta	ble II - Stater	nent showing	g shareholding	g pattern of the Pr	omo	ter and	Pron	noter Gr	oup
Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in
		Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
А	Table II - State	ment showing sl	nareholding patter	n of the Promoter and I	Prome	ter Group	,		•
(1)	Indian								
(a)				18.12					3479000
(d)				43.76					8403134
Sub-Total (A) (1)				61.88					11882134
(2)	Foreign								
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)				61.88					11882134
В	Table III - State	ement showing s	hareholding patte	ern of the Public shareho	older				
(1)	Institutions								
(f)				0.01					1000
Sub-Total (B) (1)				0.01					1000
(3)	Non-institution	S							
(a(i))				33.12					5485993
(a(ii))				3.17					608679
(e)				1.82					344793
Sub-Total (B) (3)				38.11					6439465
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)				38.12					6440465
С	Table IV - State	ement showing s	shareholding patte	ern of the Non Promoter	r- Nor	n Public sl	hareho	older	
Total ( A+B+C2 )				100					18322599
Total (A+B+C)				100					18322599

		Indiv	viduals/Hind	u undivided Far	nily		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (I)	GURBIR SANDHU	MANJIT KAUR	SARITA SANDHU	SATINDERJEET SINGH SANDHU	GURDIAL KAUR	SUMER GHUMMAN	JASPAL SINGH DHILLON
PAN (II)	ABJPS6626A	AAGPK4376B	ABJPS0310F	ABJPS2763G	AEVPG5900N	AHMPG7844D	AAJPD6381J
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	323000	585000	216000	288000	32000	1000	2000
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	323000	585000	216000	288000	32000	1000	2000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.68	3.05	1.12	1.5	0.17	0.01	0.01
Number of Voting	Rights held in e	ach class of secur	ities (IX)				
Class eg:X	323000	585000	216000	288000	32000	1000	2000
Class eg:y							
Total	323000	585000	216000	288000	32000	1000	2000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.68	3.05	1.12	1.5	0.17	0.01	0.01
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII) +(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.68	3.05	1.12	1.5	0.17	0.01	0.01
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	_			-		
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of Shares	pledged or other	wise encumbered	(XIII)		1	1	1
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	323000	585000	216000	288000	32000	1000	2000
Reason for not prov	viding PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN							

		Individuals	s/Hindu undiv	ided Family		
Searial No.	8	9	10	11	12	13
Name of the Shareholders (I)	DEVINDERJEET SINGH SANDHU	SHANA GHUMMAN	ANGAD SANDHU	NARINDER SINGH GHUMMAN	TEJINDERJEET KAUR GHUMMAN	JIT MOHINDAR SINGH
PAN (II)	ABJPS2761E	AGGPG1329Q	AVJPS6029H	AAAPG0769L	ABJPG6987C	AHOPS1196G
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	101000	12000	152000	1465000	296000	6000
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	101000	12000	152000	1465000	296000	6000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.53	0.06	0.79	7.63	1.54	0.03
Number of Voting	Rights held in each cla	ss of securities (IX	)			
Class eg:X	101000	12000	152000	1465000	296000	6000
Class eg:y						
Total	101000	12000	152000	1465000	296000	6000
Fotal as a % of Fotal Voting rights	0.53	0.06	0.79	7.63	1.54	0.03
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII) +(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.53	0.06	0.79	7.63	1.54	0.03
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	•				
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise e	ncumbered (XIII)				
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	101000	12000	152000	1465000	296000	6000
Reason for not prov	viding PAN		·	•		
Reason for not providing PAN						

	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family
0 111	
Searial No. Name of the	
Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	3479000
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)	
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	3479000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	18.12
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg:X	3479000
Class eg:y	
Total	3479000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	18.12
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII) +(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	18.12
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)
No. (a)	
As a % of total Shares held (b)	
	l pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)
No. (a)	
As a % of total Shares held (b)	
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	3479000
Reason for not pro-	viding PAN
Reason for not providing PAN	

		-	Other (specify	T		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corp
Name of the Shareholders (I)	ULTRA PORTFOLIO MANAGEMENT PVT LTD	AMAR ENGINEERING COMPANY PVT LTD	ANGAD ESTATES PVT LTD	TSL HOLDINGS LTD	O D FINANCE AND INVESTMENT (P) LTD	B S SANDH AND ASSOCIATI PRIVATE L
PAN (II)	AAACU0117D	AAACA0214F	AAACA8041Q	AAACT3448E	AAACO0299G	AABCB8936
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	1	1	1	1
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	978590	707155	1655000	2790200	1986989	285200
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	978590	707155	1655000	2790200	1986989	285200
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	5.1	3.68	8.62	14.53	10.35	1.49
Number of Voting	Rights held in each cl	ass of securities (IX)				
Class eg: X	978590	707155	1655000	2790200	1986989	285200
Class eg:y						
Total	978590	707155	1655000	2790200	1986989	285200
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	5.1	3.68	8.62	14.53	10.35	1.49
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII) +(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	5.1	3.68	8.62	14.53	10.35	1.49
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	1		1		1
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise	encumbered (XIII)				
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
	978590	707155	1655000	2790200	1986989	285200

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)			
Reason for not providing PAN			

Any Other (specify)							
Searial No.							
Category	Click here to go back						
Name of the Shareholders (I)							
PAN (II)	Total						
No. of the Shareholders (I)	6						
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	8403134						
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	8403134						
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	43.76						
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)						
Class eg: X	8403134						
Class eg:y							
Total	8403134						
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	43.76						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII) +(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	43.76						
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)						
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)						
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	8403134						

Reason for not providing PAN

Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.		
Searial No.	1	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	LINCOLN P COELHO	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AEGPC1227D	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	200000	200000
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)		
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)		
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	200000	200000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.04	1.04
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)		
Class eg: X	200000	200000
Class eg:y		
Total	200000	200000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.04	1.04
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)		
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII) +(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.04	1.04
Number of Locked in shares (XII)		
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	200000	200000
Reason for not providing PAN		
Reason for not providing PAN		